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PARISOT INDUSTRIE   70800 SAINT LOUP SUR SEMOUSE -FRANCE-

3230TIRO

20680C

https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLV8drf4io5z_OlqdcrEFqg2_fpQLnvZKk

L140

L260

Gamme : BRIDGE



https://quefairedemesdechets.fr

Donnez ou recyclez
vos meubles.

3250ARMO

20/2 - 3230TIRO - 20680C

1.00'



20/3 - 3230TIRO - 20680C

2000

 200cm

217

22cm

507  51cm

2000   78 3/4"

217  8 3/4"

507

 20"

mm inch

6 x 1 217 28 16 8  9/16 1   1/8    5/8 MOU_F03_22_0034  217.000  28.000  16.000

7 x 1 217 128 16 8  9/16 5  1/16    5/8 MOU_F02_22_0034  217.000  128.000  16.000

3 x 4 477 77 15 18   3/4 3        9/16 PLT_17_0165  477.000  76.500  15.000

2 x 4 477 120 15 18   3/4 4   3/4   9/16 RAI_COT_DG_17_0165  477.000  120.000  15.000

5 x 2 925 121 15 36  7/16 4   3/4   9/16 COT_AR_17_0165  925.000  121.000  15.000

1 x 2 929 196 15 36  9/16 7 11/16   9/16 ATI_23_0072  929.000  196.000  15.000

4 x 2 903 487 3 35  9/16 19  3/16    1/8 A_DER_V2_TICO_17_0165  903.000  487.000  2.500
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20/4 - 3230TIRO - 20680C
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